Cat No FRC1 - 02
FILTER REGULATOR COMBINATION    1/4  3/8  1/2
Features
Modular type
Suitable for panel mounting
Filter - Bronze filtering element.
- Separator and shield for efficient moisture
separation.

AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FILTER REGULATOR COMBINATION  Series FRC1
How to order
Ordering example :- Filter Regulator Combination - 3/4 size ( with G3/4 port ) with 5µm Filter and pressure range
0.5 - 7 bar : Ordering No : FRC 176413
If ordered as FRC 3/4 our standard model FRC 176434, with 40µm Filter and pressure range
0.5 - 10 bar will be supplied.
FRC 1
Subject to change
Body  &  Port size
7 6 4 -- G 3 / 4
7 6 5 -- G 1
Pressure  Range
1 -- 0.2 - 2 bar
2 -- 0.2 - 4 bar
3 -- 0.5 - 7 bar
4 -- 0.5 - 10 bar (Standard)
Cat No FRC1 - 1 - 02 - 01
Model  FRC1764, FRC1765
1.14
Flow Graphs
1" FRC3/4" FRC
0    2500  5000  7500 10000 12500 15000
Flow, Nl/min
S
ec
on
da
ry
 P
re
ss
ur
e,
 b
ar
Flow, Nl/min
S
ec
on
da
ry
 P
re
ss
ur
e,
 b
ar
1
2
3
4
5
6
0    3000  6000  9000 12000 15000 18000
1
2
3
4
5
6
Model W V A B E K F GØ J L T
FRC1764 G3/4 G1/4 SQ 90 370 130 65 70 51 66 11 5
FRC1765 G1 G1/4 SQ 90 370 130 65 70 51 66 11 5
Filteration µm
0 ---     1 µm
1 ---     5 µm
2 ---   25 µm
3 ---   40 µm (Standard)
4 ---   50 µm
5 --- 100 µm
Flow graphs are for 40µm filterations only

Optional accessories * Clamp, Modular mounting kit, Pressure Gauge
Flow Graphs
How to order
Ordering example :- Filter Regulator Combination - 3/8 size (with G3/8 port) with a 5µm Filter, pressure range 0.5 - 7 bar
with Internal Autodrain : Ordering No: FRC146213 - A.
If ordered as 3/8 FRC with Internal Autodrain, our standard model FRC146234 - A, with a 40µm Filter,
pressure range 0.5 -10 bar with Internal Autodrain will be supplied.
FRC1
1/2" FRC3/8" FRC
A
Internal Autodrain
0            1000          2000           3000
Flow , Nl/min
S
ec
on
da
ry
 P
re
ss
ur
e
,
ba
r
1
2
3
4
5
6
0      1000    2000    3000     4000    5000
Flow , Nl/min
S
ec
on
da
ry
 P
re
ss
ur
e
,
ba
r
1
2
3
4
5
6
Model W V A B E K F GØ J L T H1
FRC14…….A G 3/8 G 1/8 55 272 95 53 40 40 40 6.5 2 60
FRC15…….A G 1/2 G 1/8 70 335 125 62 50 51 55 8.5 2 85
4.10.2
Cat No FRC1A - 01
AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FILTER REGULATOR COMBINATION WITH INTERNAL AUTODRAIN - Series FRC1A
Subject to change
Pressure  Range
1 -- 0.2 - 2 bar
2 -- 0.2 - 4 bar
3 -- 0.5 - 7 bar
4 -- 0.5 - 10 bar (Standard)
Body & Port size
4 6 2 -- G 3 / 8
5 6 3 -- G 1 / 2
Filteration in µm
1 --- 5 µm
2 --- 25 µm
3 --- 40 µm  (Standard)

Weight   Kg 2.100 2.065
Model  FRC1764...-A, FRC1765...-A
How to order
Ordering example :- Filter Regulator Combination - 3/4 size ( with G3/4 port ) with 5µm Filter and pressure range
0.5 - 7 bar with Internal Autodrain : Ordering No : FRC 176413-A
If ordered as FRC 3/4 with Internal Autodrain our standard model FRC 176434-A, with 40µm Filter and
pressure range 0.5 - 10 bar with Internal Autodrain will be supplied.
FRC 1
Subject to change
Body  &  Port size
7 6 4 -- G 3 / 4
7 6 5 -- G 1
Pressure  Range
1 -- 0.2 - 2 bar
2 -- 0.2 - 4 bar
3 -- 0.5 - 7 bar
4 -- 0.5 - 10 bar (Standard)
Cat No FRC1A - 1 - 02 - 01
AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FILTER REGULATOR COMBINATION WITH INTERNAL AUTODRAIN - Series FRC1A
Internal  Autodrain
A
1.16
Flow Graphs
1" FRC3/4" FRC
Flow, Nl/min
S
ec
on
da
ry
 P
re
ss
ur
e,
 b
ar
Flow, Nl/min
S
ec
on
da
ry
 P
re
ss
ur
e,
 b
ar
1
2
3
4
5
6
0    3000  6000  9000 12000 15000 18000
1
2
3
4
5
6
Model W V A B E K F GØ J L T
FRC1764…A G3/4 G1/4 SQ 90 368 130 65 70 51 66 11 5
FRC1765…A G1 G1/4 SQ 90 368 130 65 70 51 66 11 5
0    2500  5000  7500  10000 12500 15000
Filteration µm
0 ---     1 µm
1 ---     5 µm
2 ---   25 µm
3 ---   40 µm (Standard)